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III. Number and Percentage Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by  
      Casualty Type and Service Branch
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Figure 3. Service Branch

Figure 4. Army Casualty Type

Total: 58,178

Army Total: 38,201
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III. Number and Percentage Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by  
       Casualty Type and Service Branch, cont.

Figure 5. Navy Casualty Type

Figure 6. Air Force Casualty Type

Navy Total: 2,555

Air Force Total: 2,583
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III. Number and Percentage Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by  
       Casualty Type and Service Branch, cont.
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USMC DEATHS BY CASUALTY TYPE: Number and Percentage
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USCG DEATHS BY CASUALTY TYPE: Number and Percentage

Figure 6. Marine Corps Casualty Type

Figure 7. Coast Guard Casualty Type

Marine Corps 
Total: 14,838

Coast Guard Total : 7
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TOTAL ENLISTED DEATHS BY SERVICE: Number and Percentage 
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TOTAL DEATHS OF OFFICERS BY SERVICE: Number 
and Percentage

IV. Number and Percentage Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by  
       Rank Categories and Service Branch

Figure 8. Officers Casualty by Service Branch

Figure 9. Enlisted  Casualty by Service Branch

Total Officers: 7,878

Total Enlisted: 50,306
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IV. Number and Percentage Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by  
      Rank Categories and Service Branch, cont.

V. Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by Rank
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TOTAL DEATHS OF OFFICERS: Percentage by Pay Grade 

Figure 10. Total Deaths by Hierarchy

Figure 11. Breakdown of Deaths of Officers

Total: 58,184

Total: 7,878
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V. Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by Rank, cont.
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TOTAL DEATHS OF OFFICERS: Percentage by Pay Grade

Figure 12. Breakdown of Deaths of Officers 

Figure 13. Breakdown of Deaths of the  Enlisted 

Total: 7,878

Total: 50,306
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V. Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by Rank, cont.

VI. Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by Race/Ethnicity
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Figure 14. Breakdown of Deaths of the Enlisted 

Figure 15. Breakdown of Deaths by Race/Ethnicity

Total: 50,306
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VI. Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by Race/Ethnicity, cont.
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Figure 16. Breakdown of Deaths of Officers by Race/Ethnicity

Figure 17. Breakdown of Deaths of the Enlisted by Race/Ethnicity

Total: 7,878

Total: 50,306
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VII. Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by State 

Source: The Vietnam Veterans Memorial—http://thewall-usa.com/summary.asp
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Figure 18. Breakdown of Deaths by State

Total: 58,184
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VIII. Breakdown of Total Military Casualties by Year

Source: The Vietnam Veterans Memorial—http://thewall-usa.com/summary.asp

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

19
57
19
58
19
59
19
60
19
61
19
62
19
63
19
64
19
65
19
66
19
67
19
68
19
69
19
70
19
71
19
72
19
73
19
74
19
75
19
76
19
77
19
78
19
79

19
80
–1
99
5

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f D
ea

th
s b

y Y
ea

r

Year

TOTAL DEATHS BY YEAR: 1957 to 1980-1995

Figure 19. Breakdown of Deaths by Year

Total: 58,184
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